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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 ANDREA ANN BOBY BOBY KURIAN 
(FTHR)

KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEBUKADAVU, 
Nellipoyil, Meemutty, 
673580, Thamarassery

  

2 23/01/2026 muhammad pathumma (MTHR) chelappurath, 
vallathaypara, ally, 

kumaranelloor, 673602, 
kozhikode

  

3 23/01/2026 AKSHAY K Lekhika c (MTHR) kuniyil House, 
Manassery, Mukkam,, 
Manassery, Mukkam, 

kozhikode, Thazhakode, 
Manassery, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 23/01/2026 Sahadoon Saliha (MTHR) Kannanchery, 
Pannicode, Kodiyathur, 

Pannicode, 673602, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 AKHILA K S SHAJI K P (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLIYIL 
HOUSE, KALPINI 

CENTER, 
KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR 
PO, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

6 23/01/2026 Noushina Noushad Noushad A (FTHR) veloor house, 
Engapuzha, Pudhuppadi, 

Pudhuppadi, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

7 23/01/2026 SARANYA A SUJITH (HSBN) POLU KUNNATH, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

8 23/01/2026 AKHINESH K S SHAJI K P (FTHR) KUZHIPPALIYIL 
HOUSE, KALPINI 

CENTER, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOOMABARA 

BAZAR PO, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

9 23/01/2026 HYFA FIROS FIROS U K (FTHR) KAMBIVELUMMAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

10 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANOOB P

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) PERUMBALATH, 
KARAMOOLA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

11 23/01/2026 INDDUJA P K VIJAYAN P K (FTHR) Kuttipparambil, 
Kumaranellur, 
Kumaranellur, 

Kumaranellur, 673602, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

12 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA K FAISAL K (FTHR) KUZHIMBATTIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

13 23/01/2026 DONA MARIA BINOY BINOY KURIAN 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPLACKAL, 
ANAKAMPOYIL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

14 23/01/2026 AGIL JOSE JOSE E C (FTHR) EDAMPLAVIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

KUPPAYAKODE, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

15 23/01/2026 SAKKEENA T P ABDUL LATHEEF T P 
(HSBN)

THANNIYKKAL, 
VALLIYADU, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

16 23/01/2026 GEETHA K G BABU (HSBN) KOLIKKUNNU, 
PALAKKAL, 

KODENCHERI, 
NOORAMTHODE, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

17 23/01/2026 AHALYA B BALACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBA, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

18 23/01/2026 HANA KHAIS 
THAYATTUMPALI

KHAIS 
THAYATTUMPALI 

(FTHR)

PALIYIL HOUSE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

19 23/01/2026 Timothy Kurian Roy Roy Kunnath Kurian 
(FTHR)

Kunnathe, Velankode, 
Kodenchery, Velankode, 

673580, Thamarassery

  

20 23/01/2026 ADARSH P P SWAMI (FTHR) PALAKKOTTU 
PARAMBIL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
MUKKAM, 

KODIYATHUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

21 23/01/2026 VAISHNAV P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

CHANTHAPURA, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

22 23/01/2026 SAJIDH V M MOIDEEN (WIFE) VATTAKKANDI, 
KARAKKUNNU 

PUDUPPADY P O, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

23 23/01/2026 RINSHANA K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KETTINTAKAYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

24 23/01/2026 MUHSINA THASNI K 
A 

YOOSAF K A (FTHR) KOKKATTUMMAL, 
ANAYAMKKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

25 23/01/2026 MIDHLAJ K T HUSSAIN (FTHR) KARAMTHODUKAYIL, 
ALINTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

26 23/01/2026 ABIN JOHNSON SHIJI THOMAS 
(MTHR)

CHERUKANDATHIL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERI, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

27 23/01/2026 ANEENA K ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
ALINGAL, 

CHERUVADI, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

28 23/01/2026 FARHAN ABDUL NAZAR V 
(FTHR)

VELLAN, 
KARIKULAM 
KAKKAD P O, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

29 23/01/2026 SHABEEL 
MUHAMMAD 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KALLIYIL, 
THEKKUMKUTTY, 
MUKKAM, ALLY, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

30 23/01/2026 AYISHA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

VELLARAMKUNNATH, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

31 23/01/2026 NASEEB 
ELLAKKANDY 

MARAKKAR

MARAKKAR 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

ELLAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

KARASSERY, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

32 23/01/2026 JITHIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) PERUMBRAYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

33 23/01/2026 Munavver Rahman Mujeeb Rahman K 
(FTHR)

Kalathil House, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

34 23/01/2026 ASHLY JOHNSON SHIJI THOMAS 
(MTHR)

CHERUKANDATHIL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERI, 
KANNOTH, 673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

35 23/01/2026 YADAV SATHYAN C SATHYAN P K (FTHR) CHALIL, 
CHERUVADI, 

MAVOOR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

36 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHID K 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KETTINTEAKAYIL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

37 23/01/2026 THASBEENA ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

POOVANCHERY, 
VALLATHAIPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

38 23/01/2026 Muhsina C Mujeeb (FTHR) Cholassery House, 
Maranchatty, 

Koombara, Koombara, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

39 23/01/2026 Arjun M S Sivan M R (FTHR) 200A,Malayil, 
Vazhikadavu, 

Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 673603, 

Thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

40 23/01/2026 JANISH MUSTHAFA 
M K

MUSTHAFA M K 
(FTHR)

MODAVAN 
KUNNATH, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
THAZHEKODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, 

THAMARASSERY

  

41 23/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PALAKKANNY, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

42 23/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA MUHSIL K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

43 23/01/2026 Jalwa Rahman Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Kalthil House, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

44 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAZLAN 

NASLUDHEEN (FTHR) CHAKKINGAL, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

45 23/01/2026 AMANA BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) Vadakkepurath, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

46 23/01/2026 SHAHANA N P SAITHALAVI N P 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKETTUMMAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

47 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAL SULAIMAN (FTHR) CHEMBRAKUNNATH, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

48 23/01/2026 RAHEENA 
MUHHAMMED JABIR 

MUHAMMED JABIR 
(HSBN)

ERANHONA, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

49 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAFITH K 

NASAR (FTHR) ONGALORA, 
ADIVARAM, 

KODENCHERY, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

50 23/01/2026 SHAMIN ROSNA ABDUL MAJEED M K 
(FTHR)

MADATHUMKUZHIYIL, 
ENGAPUZHA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

51 23/01/2026 Nasnin C U Ussain C (FTHR) Chirukandambalath, 
Santhinagar, 

Puthuppadi, Puthuppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

52 23/01/2026 JYOTHI JOSE JOSEPH K U (FTHR) KATTIPLACKAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

53 23/01/2026 ROSE MERIYA BIJU BIJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHADATHIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

54 23/01/2026 SOLBIN GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) KOOTTIYANICKAL, 
MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
MUTHAPPANPUZHA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

55 23/01/2026 Prasanna SIVAN M R (HSBN) 200 A,Malayil, 
Vazhikadavu, 

Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 673603, 

Thamarassery

  

56 23/01/2026 MUNAWAR FAIZ P K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PANIYANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

57 23/01/2026 AJAY SIBI SIBI JOSEPH (FTHR) MUNDAKKAL, 
KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

58 23/01/2026 JINTA BABY MARY BABY (MTHR) PEZHATHINKAL, 
PULIKAYAM, 

KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASERRY

  

59 23/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA V MUHAMMED UNNI V 
(FTHR)

VILAKKOTTIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

60 23/01/2026 JASNA M 
PULLANKUNNEL

Sulaiman Kunnamvalli 
(FTHR)

Pullankunnel (House), 
Pattoth, Koodaranji, 
Koodaranji, 673604, 

Thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

61 23/01/2026 JAIFER K Kunchali (FTHR) Kizhakkalachiyil 
Puduppady, Engapuzha, 
Engapuzha, Puthuppady, 

673586, Thamarassery

  

62 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
M 

MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM M K (FTHR)

MECHERIYIL, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

63 23/01/2026 Diya Baburaj BABURAJAN (FTHR) VALLIKETTUMMAL, 
PANCHAYATH 

BAZAR, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

64 23/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
CHEMBRAKUNNATH 

ALAVI 

ALAVI 
CHEMBRAKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

CHEMBRAKUNNATH, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

65 23/01/2026 ICETHANGAM M KOTTIMUTHU 
SUBBAIYA (HSBN)

WARD 03/11 
KRISHNA NIVAS, 

KARAMOOLA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

66 23/01/2026 Afsalkhan T P Faisal T P (FTHR) Thenengaparambil, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Thiruvambadi

  

67 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P

ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN, 
ANDIKUNNU, 

KUMARANALLUR, 
MYSOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

68 23/01/2026 Arifa P Mujeeb T B (HSBN) Thekkil, Kunjukulam, 
Puduppadi, Puduppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

69 23/01/2026 SNEHA JOHN JOHN N V (FTHR) NEETTUKUNNEL, 
THOTTUMUZHI, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

70 23/01/2026 Muhammed anas SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

panambra, punnakkal, 
thiruvambady, 

punnakkal, 673603, 
thamarassey

  

71 23/01/2026 ABDUL KABEER ABOOTTY (FTHR) PANGHINIKKADE, 
KANHIRAMUZHI, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

72 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
BINSIYYA 

SHIBIN MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

73 23/01/2026 ASHNA U S SATHYAN (FTHR) ULPPAYIL, 
ANORAMMAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

74 23/01/2026 Jibin Joseph Joseph M J (FTHR) 00, MADAPPALLIL, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 

PANAMPILAVU, 
673639, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

75 23/01/2026 JASNA MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN N K 

(HSBN)

NADUVIL KANDY 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL,KAITHAPOYIL 
P O, PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

76 23/01/2026 DIVYA K 
DIVAKARAN 

DHANOJ K (HSBN) KURIYEDATH 
HOUSE, CHERUPRA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MOKKAM, 673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

77 23/01/2026 ELIYAMMA CHACKO (HSBN) VELLANKAL, 
VELAMCODE, 

KODENCHERY, 
VELAMCODE, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

78 23/01/2026 HASNA O P MUHAMMED O P 
(FTHR)

14/27A 
CHANGANAKUNNU, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 

KOODATHAI, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

79 23/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K S NOORUDHEEN K K 
(HSBN)

KAKKATTUCHALIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

80 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIR P 

ABDUL KABEER P 
(FTHR)

PANGHINIKKADE, 
KANHIRAMUZHI, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

81 23/01/2026 ANI SUDHEESH (HSBN) VETTOOCHIRAYIL, 
ANIKKODE, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

82 23/01/2026 AZIM MARAKKAR T 
K 

ANVAR T K (FTHR) THARAVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

ENGAPUZHA,PUTHUPPADI 
P O, ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

83 23/01/2026 SOPHIYA ANOOP ANOOP MATHEW 
(HSBN)

PARUNTHUVEETTIL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

84 23/01/2026 AJITHA KUMARI SREEDHARAN P 
(HSBN)

PUTHALATHUKANDY, 
PERUMPALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

85 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED KAIF A 
K 

POKAR A K (FTHR) ALIKKAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

86 23/01/2026 ALBERT JOSHY JOSHY C F (FTHR) CHAMAPARAMBIL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

87 23/01/2026 ANAL K P BABU RAJ (FTHR) KOTHANA 
PARAMBATH, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
MUKKAM, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

88 23/01/2026 ANITTA SHINOJ SHINOJ (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

KOODARANJI, 
KAKKADAMPOYIL, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

89 23/01/2026 LISSAMMA KURIAN KURIAN (HSBN) NADUPARAMBIL, 
MARAMCHATTY, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

KOOMBARA, 673604, 
KOZHIKODE

  

90 23/01/2026 RAJEENA P P MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM (HSBN)

THAROL KOLICHAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

91 23/01/2026 SHAMIL M KUNJU MOHAMMED 
M A (FTHR)

MAKKATTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

92 23/01/2026 Sajila PM Mujeebu (FTHR) 97 D, Koodaranji, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  

93 23/01/2026 Hiba Afrah K P Abbas K P (FTHR) Koodathil 
Pazhamparambil, 

Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 
Cheruvadi, 673661, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

94 23/01/2026 Enos Thampi Thampi (FTHR) Perumchirayil, 
Poolavally, Kodenchery, 

Velankode, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

95 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
THASLIYA 

MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
T T (HSBN)

THEKKETHODIKA, 
CHERUVADI, 

MAVOOR, 
CHERUVADI P O, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

96 23/01/2026 JOSMIN JOSE BINOOP BABY 
(HSBN)

KUTTAMTHADATHIL, 
KALAPUPURAM, 

KODENCHERI, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 

KOZHIKODE

  

97 23/01/2026 AMITS BIJU BIJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

CHARUPILAKEL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

98 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHU FIDHA SHAHIDA SIDHIQUE 
(MTHR)

THEKKEVELIKKAKATH, 
PALAKKAL 

NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

99 23/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA SIYAD (FTHR) KALLELI, 
KARIKULAM, 

KAKKAD, KAKKAD 
PUDUPADI, 673586, 

PUTHUPPADI

  

100 23/01/2026 MOLY BABU (HSBN) ANANTHAKKODE, 
MANALVAYAL 

MAILELLAMPARA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

MAILELLAMPARA, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

101 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN T M

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 61 THEKKEPPURAM, 
THAMBALAMANNA, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THAMBALAMANNA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

102 23/01/2026 SURESH P D DAMODARAN P K 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

103 23/01/2026 LUBAINA FEBIN P NASEEMA (MTHR) PULIKKAL, 
MANALVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

MAILELLAMPARA, 
673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

104 23/01/2026 SUMI SAJIKUMAR MAHESH 
KARAKKODE MANI 

(HSBN)

KARAKKODE 
HOUSE, KOOMBARA, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 

POST, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

105 23/01/2026 Archana Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Aikkarasseriyil, 
Thottumukkam, 

Kodiyathoor, 
Thottumukkam, 673639, 

Kozhikode

  

106 23/01/2026 ASWATHI A SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PALAKULANGARA 
MUTHERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

107 23/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KARATT, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

108 23/01/2026 SARAMMA XAVIER (HSBN) 01/79A ARACKAL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

109 23/01/2026 DIYA SAJID MOHAMMED SAJID P 
(FTHR)

THUSHARAM, 
KAKKAD, MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

110 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FASNA K NISAR AHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKKADAN, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

111 23/01/2026 AKSA MARIYA 
CHACKO 

CHACKO JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOCHILATH, 
KOOROTTUPARA, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MUNDOOR, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

112 23/01/2026 ANNET BABY BABY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PURAYIDATHIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY P 

O, THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

113 23/01/2026 SHABANA ASMIN SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARAPATTA 
PORAYIL, CHAMAL, 

KEDAVUR, CHAMAL, 
673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

114 23/01/2026 ABHISHEK M P VINODKUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

12-165, MUNDOM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADI  ,MUKKAM 
POST, MUKKAM, 

673603, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

115 23/01/2026 ANNU NEHA 
GAFOOR 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANALLUR, 

KUMARANALLUR P 
O, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

116 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SULAIMAN M K 

KHALID (FTHR) MELETH, 
THOTTATHINKADAVU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

117 23/01/2026 MUSHRAF P HUSSAIN (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
KOOMBARA P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

118 23/01/2026 NIHITHA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN N (FTHR) NAKKLIKATTU, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

119 23/01/2026 JISNA C T BASHEER C T (FTHR) 00, VAKYAN, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

120 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAJAB 
A K 

IBRAHIM 
KOTHAYANCHALIL 

(FTHR)

KOTHAYAN CHALIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

PANNIKODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

121 23/01/2026 NAHNA FATHIMA O NAZEER AHAMMED 
O (FTHR)

ORUVINGAL, 
KARAMOOLA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

122 23/01/2026 NASLI BANU MUHAMMED FASIL P 
P (HSBN)

PILASSERY 
PALAPATTA, 

KARALIPARAMBA, 
MUKKAM, 

PANNICODE P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

123 23/01/2026 AMAL K CHACKO CHACKO JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KOCHILATH, 
KOOROTTUPARA, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MUNDOOR, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

124 23/01/2026 Aghin Shaji Shaji Thomas (FTHR) Kalappurackal, 
Santhinagar, 
Kodenchery, 

Santhinagar, 673582, 
Thamarassery

  

125 23/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA M E ABDUL LATHEEF M 
E (FTHR)

MUPPATTAMMAL, 
SHANTHINAGAR, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

126 23/01/2026 IJAS AHAMMED ABDU SALAM (FTHR) VELLUKUTH, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

127 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN P V BABUSHAN 
(FTHR)

PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANAKKAMPOYIL P 
O, THIRUVAMBADI, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

128 23/01/2026 ARCHANA C RAJEEV C N (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
THONDIMMAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

129 23/01/2026 Ayisha Assankutti (HSBN) 13/3 Kizhakethodika, 
Pottassery, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Thamarassery

  

130 23/01/2026 KRISHNA PRASAD P 
C 

PRASAD P C K (FTHR) 11/292, Pattercholayil, 
Anayamkunnu, 

Karassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

131 23/01/2026 SHINAS BABU USMAN K K (FTHR) KUTHIRAKULAMBIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

132 23/01/2026 SREEKRISHNAN S P SURYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THOTTAPPARAMBIL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 
KOODATHAYI, 

THEYYAPPARA, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

133 23/01/2026 Dhiab Vaheedudheen Vaheedudheen 
Kollathodi Kollathodi 

(FTHR)

Vattakandathil, 
Chennamangallure, 

Thazhakode, 
Chennamangallure, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

134 23/01/2026 Hadhiya Nasrin Abdurahiman p m 
(FTHR)

parasseriparambil, 
kallurutty, 

Neeleswaram, 
kallurutty, 673582, 

kozhikode

  

135 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN 
M E 

NOUSHAD M E 
(FTHR)

KOTHOTH, 
PAZHOORTHOTTAM, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

136 23/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ H SEENATH (MTHR) EDALAMPATT, 
MURINGAMPURAYI, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

137 23/01/2026 RISHANA FATHIMA 
M P 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

POYILIL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

KOODATHAI, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

138 23/01/2026 Daniya Vaheedudheen 
Kollathodi Kollathodo

Vaheedudheen 
Kollathodi Kollathodo 

(FTHR)

Vattakkandathil, 
Chennangallure, 

Thazhakode, 
Chennamangallure, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

139 23/01/2026 ANNMARY WILSON Wilson George (FTHR) Chakkummoottil, 
Athipara, Thiruvambadi, 

Thambalamanna, 
673603, Thamarassery

  

140 23/01/2026 FALAHUDHEEN M SIRAJUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MALIYATHARAKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

141 23/01/2026 Adithyan P Anil kumar P (FTHR) PICHAKKOTTU HO, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 23/01/2026 SHANA FATHIMA M 
M 

MUHAMMED ALI M 
U (FTHR)

MUTHUVADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNJUKULAM,PUTHUPPADI 
P O, ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

143 23/01/2026 SIDARATHUL 
MUNTHAHA N C 

FAKRUDHEEN RASI 
V (HSBN)

VEKATTU HOUSE, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

144 23/01/2026 IZA MEHAR V K HARIS V K (FTHR) VILAKATTUKAVIL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

145 23/01/2026 SAMLA SHERI SALEEM (FTHR) CHALIL, 
PAMBIZHANJAPARA, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

146 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA T K ABDULLA T K (FTHR) THOTTAKUTH 
PURAYIL, 

CHERUVADI, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

147 23/01/2026 Jinshad K Beerankutty V (FTHR) Akkaraparambil 
Kandangal, Cheruvadi, 
Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 
673661, Thiruvambadi

  

148 23/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUBASHIRA M

MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

KAROLAM, 
KARIMBALAKUNNU, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

149 23/01/2026 EVANA ROSE ANIL ANIL SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PARAM PUZHA, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

150 23/01/2026 AMIJA V RATHEESH (HSBN) PUZHAMKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

KAITHAPOYIL,KAITHAPOYIL 
P O, PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

151 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SABIRA (MTHR) CHOTTAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

152 23/01/2026 KOTTIMUTHU 
SUBBAIYA 

SUBBAIYA (FTHR) WARD 03/11 
KRISHNA NIVAS, 

KARAMOOLA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

153 23/01/2026 NAJIYA C K SUBAIR C K (FTHR) CHALAKKAL 
KUNNATH, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673302, KOZHIKODE

  

154 23/01/2026 JOLSANA JOY JOY K U (FTHR) KAREKKUDIYIL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

155 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF P K

ASHRAF P K (FTHR) PUZHAMKUNNUMMAL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

156 23/01/2026 THASNI AMADU 
SUBHAN 

HARIS (FTHR) VILAKKATTUKAVIL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVANBADI

  

157 23/01/2026 BIJISHA T M JOBY (MTHR) THEKKEKARA, 
KULIRAMUTTY P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KULIRAMUTTY, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

158 23/01/2026 SAJAL SAJEENDRAN SAJEENDRAN K A 
(FTHR)

274/B, 
KUNIYAPARAMBATH, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
MUKKOM, 673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

159 23/01/2026 MAIMOONA A E BIJU N C (HSBN) NARIYOOKUMCHALIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

160 23/01/2026 GIRIJA K R RAMAN (HSBN) SREE SHAILAM, 
ENGAPUZHA 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

161 23/01/2026 THASNEEM 
MUBARAK K 

KHADEEJA MK 
(MTHR)

12B, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

kAKKAD, 
NELLIKAPARAMB, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

162 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL

ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

CHOTTAMPADI, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

163 23/01/2026 ALAVI K K KAMMUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL, 
THADAPARAMBU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

164 23/01/2026 NASIL N NASARUDEEN (FTHR) KAVITEPADEETTATHIL, 
KAKKAD, 

PUDUPPADI, 
PUDUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

165 23/01/2026 FATHIMA JALEELA K MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF (HSBN)

KURAMBRA, 
KARAMOOLA, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, MUKKAM

  

166 23/01/2026 CHRISTEENA 
CLETUS 

CLETUS P C (FTHR) 15/373 PARAPPATTU, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

167 23/01/2026 SHANA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN K K (HSBN)

PARANGOTTIL, 
ALUMTHARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

676735, 
THAMARASSERY

  

168 23/01/2026 Ayisha Amal Aneesudheen T K 
(FTHR)

Thannikkandi, 
Chennamangalloor, 

Thazhekode, 
Chennamangalloor, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

169 23/01/2026 IRFAN ASHIQUE SAMAN C 
KHAMARSHA (FTHR)

CHALOOLI, 
MURINGAMPURAI, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

MYSOREMALA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

170 23/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN C A ABDUL NASEER C K 
(FTHR)

CHOTTAMPADI, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

171 23/01/2026 SHEEJA M K RAJU (HSBN) MADATHUMPURAY, 
KACHERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

172 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEFUL MUEEN 

ABBAS (FTHR) MUPPIDIYIL, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
PERUMBALLY, 
PERUMBALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 23/01/2026 MAlMOONA AMlNA (MTHR) 11/296 Parivar, 
Pattarchola, Kakkad, 
Karassery, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

174 23/01/2026 SHEBIN K A ABDUL RAZAK K U 
(FTHR)

KAZHAYIKKAL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

175 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIS 

HASSAN C K (FTHR) CHOTTAMPADI, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

176 23/01/2026 BINCY VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MURAMPATHY, 
MURAMPATHY, 

MURAMPATHY P O, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

177 23/01/2026 FARSHANA K P MOHAMMED 
SHAHAZAD (HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 

KUMARANELLOOR, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

178 23/01/2026 MAIMOONA MUBINSHA M B 
(OTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

179 23/01/2026 UMMACHU MOOSA (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

180 23/01/2026 MUEENUDHEEN M P MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

MALAYAMMA, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

181 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shafeeq P Sidheeqali P (FTHR) Puthusseri, Cheruvadi, 
Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 

673661, Kozhikode

  

182 23/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBIN K P SALEENA C P (MTHR) 33/102, 
KANNAROTTUPOYIL, 

OMASSERY, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

183 23/01/2026 Niranjan Sunil Sunil TA (FTHR) Thekkedath, 
Nirannapara, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodenchery P O, 
673580, Thamarassery

  

184 23/01/2026 AMNA K M JAMSHAD E P (HSBN) 21/192, Edolippali, 
West  Chennamangallur, 

Chennamangallur, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

185 23/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA K P ABDUL RASHEED 
VALIYALA (FTHR)

NASEEB MANZIL, 
CHENNAMANGALLOOR, 

THAZHECODE, 
THAZHECODE, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

186 23/01/2026 YASIN MUHAMMED 
T K 

SUBAIR T K (FTHR) PAZHAMPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

187 23/01/2026 SHARON 
MURALEEDARAN 

SHYLAJA (MTHR) 10/183, 
MARAKKATTUPURAM, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

188 23/01/2026 JERIN JOSHY JOSHY VARGHEESE 
(FTHR)

250 B, 
CHOORAMUNDA, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

189 23/01/2026 SIVA PRIYA K V SHAJI K V (FTHR) KETTINTE 
VALAPPIL, 

KALLULLATHODE, 
KATTIPPARA, 

THALAYAD P O, 
673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

190 23/01/2026 RASHEED MUHAMMED (FTHR) RAJEEVGANDHI 
COLONY, 

KUTTIPPALAKKAL, 
MUKKAM, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

191 23/01/2026 FARHA P P SHOUKATHALI P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN 
PEEDIAKKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

192 23/01/2026 Joel K Shiju Shiju Mathew (FTHR) Kanjirathinkal, 
Nirannapara, 
Kodenchery, 

Kodenchery Po, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

193 23/01/2026 SAJADHA SHERIN RASHEED K C (FTHR) KODICHALIL, 
ASARIMAKKIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

194 23/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA A K RASHEED A (FTHR) AYAKKODAN, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

195 23/01/2026 HANEEFA O P PACKER (FTHR) OTTAPILAKKIYIL, 
NADUKKANDI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

196 23/01/2026 Shifana K P Najmudheen K (HSBN) Kattayat, Cheruvadi, 
Kodiyathur, Cheruvadi, 

673661, Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

197 23/01/2026 ATHUL HARI HARI KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

NALAYYATH 
THEKKETHIL, 

MUKKAM,ALLI P  O, 
KUMARANALLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

198 23/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHOYEMADATHIL, 
KAKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

199 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN SAAJI K A (FTHR) 14/301 KUNNUMMAL, 
KOODATHAI, 

MAIKAVU, 
KOODATHAI P O, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

200 23/01/2026 SHILPA JESSAN SHINS THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KOYIPPURATHU, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

201 23/01/2026 ADITHYA I G GIREESH K (FTHR) KADAMKUNI, 
NEELESWARAM, 

Thazhekode, 
Neeleswaram, 673582, 

Thiruvambady

  

202 23/01/2026 GILBIN AUGASTINE AUGUSTINE P J 
(FTHR)

PANTHAPPILLIL, 
MARAMCHATTY, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

203 23/01/2026 ANUSREE 
SASIDHARAN

SAVITRI (MTHR) 224, KANNOTH, 
KODENCHERY, 

KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

204 23/01/2026 NEJA FATHIMA P K NASAR P K (FTHR) KANDALAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY POST, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

205 23/01/2026 RAFEEQUE 
PERUMBALATH 

KAMARUNNISA 
(WIFE)

311/PERUMBALATH 
KARATT, 

KARAMOOLA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

206 23/01/2026 SOBISH THOMAS THOMAS SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

14/147 Kizhakkayil, 
Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

207 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA K 
S 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) KATTAMKUZHI, 
KUNJUKULAM 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

208 23/01/2026 JUMNA ASIF KUNNATH 
(HSBN)

12/206 KUNNATH 
HOUSE, CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

209 23/01/2026 SHAHARBANA T P MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THENANGA 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERUVADI, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

210 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED CHEKKU (FTHR) MATTIKKUNNU, 
CHEMMARAMPATTA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

211 23/01/2026 MUBEENA P P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

CHOYEMADATHIL, 
KAKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

212 23/01/2026 JEEJA JOB JOSEPH THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

213 23/01/2026 SUHANA AYSHA SALAM (FTHR) KETTINTEKAYIL, 
MALAPURAM 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

214 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

JAFARALI (FTHR) 24/174,MARIYAD 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

215 23/01/2026 AMJAD KHAN C A ASAN MOIY (FTHR) CHERIYADAN, 
THIRUVAMBADI P O, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

216 23/01/2026 ATHULYA P K SURENDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

322, PULLORMMAL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

217 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
THAHANIYA 

ABDUL RAHEEM N P 
(FTHR)

VENDEKKUMCHALIL, 
ELOKKARA, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

218 23/01/2026 ABHINAV SATHEESH SATHEESH KUMAR 
K R (FTHR)

KIZHANCHERY, 
THIRUVAMPADY P 
O, THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMPADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

219 23/01/2026 NIHA FATHIMA ASHRAF C A (FTHR) CHAKKUNGALTHODI, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

220 23/01/2026 JOEL JOSEPH JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

221 23/01/2026 HANNATH A K HUSSAIN A K (FTHR) KUNNATH POYIL, 
SOUTH 

MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMBALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

222 23/01/2026 KUNHALI K KUNHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KOODATHINGAL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

223 23/01/2026 DEVANANDHA K VENUGOPAL A K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

224 23/01/2026 Shamna T P Abdul Nasar K (FTHR) Thenengaparambu, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

225 23/01/2026 SONY JOSEPH E K JOSEPH (FTHR) EZHANIKKATTU, 
AMBATTUPADI, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

226 23/01/2026 BINCHU THOMAS BABUMON (FTHR) 275E, KALAPPURAM, 
KODENCHERY, 

KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

227 23/01/2026 ADHILA MUJEEB MUJEEB P S (FTHR) PANIYANKUZHIYIL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI,ENGAPUZHA, 
KAITHAPOYIL P O, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

228 23/01/2026 ANAS RAHMAN BASHEER (FTHR) KALATHUPURATH, 
THIRUVANBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, KOZHIKODE

  

229 23/01/2026 Smitha A Sanil K S (HSBN) Thadathil, Muthalam, 
Thazhekode, Manassery, 

673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

230 23/01/2026 MUFEEDA M P Shamseer C M (HSBN) Cherathody, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

231 23/01/2026 Neeraj M Mini PK (MTHR) chaliyath, Manassery, 
Thazhakode, Manassery, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

232 23/01/2026 JUHAINA FEBIN S K ABDUL RAZAK S K 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKUNNU, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

233 23/01/2026 Sanil K S Smitha A (WIFE) Thadathil, Muthalam, 
Thazhekode, Manassery, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

234 23/01/2026 Fathima Riya K Yasir K (FTHR) Kunnath, Kodiyathur, 
Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

235 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHANU 
T N 

NOUSHAD T E (FTHR) 23/410,THANDIYEKKAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHAPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

236 23/01/2026 Shaharuban P M HANEEFA O P (HSBN) OTTAPILAKKIYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

237 23/01/2026 FASNA C Nisamudheen P N 
(HSBN)

Palli Parambil House, 
Vallathayppara, 

Kumaranallur, Alli P O, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

238 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI KADEEJA (MTHR) KANDAMPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVADY, 
KODIYATHUR, 

Cheruvady, 673661, 
Thamarassery

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

239 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHA FATHIMA (MTHR) MUNDAYIL, 
MYSOORMALA, 

KAKKAD, 
MYSOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

240 23/01/2026 Devatheertha P Rajitha (MTHR) Thazhakkottummal, 
Mampetta, Thazhekode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

241 23/01/2026 HINA T THAJU C (FTHR) ARAMANA (H), 
KUTTIPALAKKAL, 

MUKKAM, 
THAZHAKODE, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

242 23/01/2026 REEM SALEEM ANVAR SALEEM K A 
(FTHR)

THEERAM, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

243 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FOUMIL A H

HARIS A A (FTHR) ALLAKKATT, 
POOVARANTHODE, 

KOODARANJI, 
POOVARANTHODE, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

244 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH ABDUL LATHEEF K 
C (FTHR)

KAPPACHALIL, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 

KARASSERI PO, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

245 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
P V 

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

9/PULIVALATHIL, 
KANNAPPAN KUND, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
MAILALLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

246 23/01/2026 Mohammed Nazeel K M Muhammed Nousheed 
K M (FTHR)

Kanakkapillantekath, 
Kayyerikkal, 

Thazhekode, Manassery, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

247 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P K

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) POTTIKKAYYIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

248 23/01/2026 ABDURASHEED M C ALI M C (FTHR) MANGALAM CHERY, 
VENNACODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

249 23/01/2026 SANJANA KS SAJI K K (FTHR) CHITHRA (H) 
KUTTIPALAKKAL, 

MUKKAM, 
THAZHAKODE, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

250 23/01/2026 ALKHA BAJI BAJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

VANIYAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANJAKKADAVU, 
KOODARANHI, 

MANJAKKADAVU P 
O, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

251 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K C 

ABDUL SALAM K C 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAN CHALIL, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

252 23/01/2026 Nabeela Fathima K P Muhammed Nousheed 
K M (HSBN)

K M House, 
Kayyerikkal, 

Thazhekode, Manassery, 
673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

253 23/01/2026 ATHULYA SURESH SURESH RAGHAVAN 
(FTHR)

03/228, 
Thiruvillalunkal, 
Anakkampoyil, 
Thiruvambady, 

Anakkampoyil, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

254 23/01/2026 Sameera V U SUBAIR K (HSBN) NARAKASSERY 
MALAYIL, 

VALLIKETTUMMAL, 
PAMCHAYATH 

BASAR, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

255 23/01/2026 RESHMA C GOPILISH (HSBN) KARTHIKA ,MOOLATH, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHAKODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

256 23/01/2026 MISHANA A K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ASHARIKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

257 23/01/2026 AJLIYA ABDURASHEED M C 
(FTHR)

MANGALAMCHERY, 
VENNACODE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

258 23/01/2026 SHAANA FAIZAL MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
(FTHR)

KOYA 
HOUSE,KUTTIPALA, 

MUKKAM, 
THAZHAKODE, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

259 23/01/2026 Safiya Muhammedali (FTHR) Nambyarthodi, 
Karamoola, Karamoola, 
Kumaranelloor, 673602, 

Kozhikode

  

260 23/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN P K ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PANDARAKUZHI, 
PANNICODE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
PANNICODE, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

261 23/01/2026 ANANDHU K S SHIBU K (FTHR) KALLOOR (H), 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHAKODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

262 23/01/2026 NAVANEETH S SHANAVAS K (FTHR) KEEZHEDATH, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 
KUMARANELLOOR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

263 23/01/2026 Afsana ov Nishanth ov (FTHR) onam vayal (house),66c, 
adivaram, nooramthod, 
nooramthod, 673586, 

thamarassery

  

264 23/01/2026 Shaika Shirin Abdulkhader (OTHR) Chalappadikkal, 
Kaithapoyil, 

Puthuppadi, Puduppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

265 23/01/2026 Alan Krishna I Sunil Kumar I (FTHR) Ittaramkottummal, 
Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, 

Neeleswaram, 673582, 
Kozhikode

  

266 23/01/2026 ANUSREE P P Sudheesan P P (FTHR) 4/179 Pulparambil, 
VALLATHAYIPARA, 
Kumaranelloor, ALLY, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

267 23/01/2026 DALIYA ELIZABETH 
SEBASTIAN 

Gilson VS (FTHR) Vettikavungal, 
Kodanchery, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery PO, 
673580, Thamarassery

  

268 23/01/2026 ASHMITHA P BIJU (FTHR) PULLUKAVIL 
HOUSE, mukkam, 

thazhecode, mukkam, 
673602, kozhikode

  

269 23/01/2026 IRFAN P H ABDUL HAKEEM P M 
(FTHR)

PARAKKUZHI, WEST 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

270 23/01/2026 SREYAS KRISHNA M 
R

RAJI M C (FTHR) MULLAKKAL, 
KALLURUTTY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

271 23/01/2026 AJITHA T MANOJKUMAR 
(HSBN)

Thadathil house, 
mukkam, thazhecode, 

mukkam, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

272 23/01/2026 Anna Rose George Varghese K George 
(FTHR)

Kalamparambil, 
Nirannapara, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery PO, 
673580, Thamarassery

  

273 23/01/2026 SARFAS C A ASHRAF C K (FTHR) CHEMBAYIL, 
MARIYAPPURAM, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

274 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD KUNHI MUHAMMED 
KALAKUNNUMMEL 

(FTHR)

PALAKKATHODI, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

275 23/01/2026 SALMANUL FARISI 
ABDUL KAREEM 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VALAVIL, 
MALORAM, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

276 23/01/2026 ALEENA K MANOJKUMAR  
(FTHR)

kozhanchery house, 
mukkam, thazhecode, 

mukkam, 673602, 
kozhikode

  

277 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD T 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

23/314 A , THADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

278 23/01/2026 ADITHYA K P GOKULAN K P (FTHR) KANHIRAPPARA, 
KACHERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

279 23/01/2026 SNEHA JACOB JACOB P J (FTHR) ANIPPILLIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

280 23/01/2026 BINILA P B BALAN (FTHR) Puttenkunnu 
Puduppady, Engapuzha, 
Engapuzha, Puduppady, 
673586, Thamarassery

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

281 23/01/2026 ATHIRA K P MIDHUN M (HSBN) 15/76 MELEDATH, 
KARASSERY, 

MUKKAM, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

282 23/01/2026 AFSAL TP SIDHEEQUE TP 
(FTHR)

359-A, THENCHEERI 
PARAMBIL, 

ERANHIMAVU, 
MUKKAM-VIA, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

283 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL BASHEER V C (FTHR) VEETTIKAMANNIL, 
THOTTATHINKADAVU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

284 23/01/2026 MANNA FATHIMA SHABEENA P M 
(MTHR)

POTHANAMPURATH, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHEKODE, 
CHENNAMANGALUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

285 23/01/2026 THANHA FATHIMA ABDU SALAM (FTHR) VELLUKUTH, 
CHERUVADI, 

MAVOOR VIA, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

286 23/01/2026 SHAFNI RAHMAN ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

17/00 
CHINGANAMPOYIL, 

PERUMPALLY, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

287 23/01/2026 NIDHA NASRIN K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

288 23/01/2026 ANASWARA K VIJAYAKUMARI K 
(MTHR)

kozhanchery house, 
mukkam, thazhecode, 

mukkam, 673602, 
kozhikode

  

289 23/01/2026 arun roy Roy TJ (FTHR) thekkedath house, 
koodaranji, koodaranji, 

koodaranji, 673604, 
thiruvambady

  

290 23/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN M K SHAMLIK SALMN 
(HSBN)

16/628, Valappil 
Malapuram, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

291 23/01/2026 Rahul Ravi Ravikumar (FTHR) Cherunilath, 
Velamcode, 
Kodenchery, 

Velamcode, 673580, 
Thamarassery

  

292 23/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA BASHEER (FTHR) MUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
ANAPPARAPOYIL, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

293 23/01/2026 Anaya Raju V K (FTHR) Vallikkettummal, 
Panchayathubasar, 

Engapuzha, Puthuppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

294 23/01/2026 ASHMIL MUHAMMED ABDURAHIM P T 
(FTHR)

PARAKUZHI, WEST 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 24, 2026, 8:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

295 23/01/2026 RABSHAN P K ABDUL AZEES P K 
(FTHR)

11/129,PRAKKUNNATH, 
POTTAMMAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI, 673661, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

296 23/01/2026 Ashika E J Janardanan E (FTHR) Ellakandiyil, Kallurutty, 
Neeleswaram, 

Kallurutty, 673582, 
Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


